
44863 13 RIDGEWOOD TERRACE, NAPLEJfOOD 

Board of Realtors of the Oranges and Maplewood Photo by George B. Biggs, Inc. 





637 13 Ridgewood Terr., Mplwd. 
Former 36371 - New Photo 
Bet: Ridgewood Rd & Wyoming Ave. 

$38,000 
All Cash 

1 

Col. 60 yrs., frame, camp. rf., parquet 1st oak flrs. 2nd., 
cap ins., wea. wind. & drs., all comb. s.s. & scrs. 220 V.S. 
lst-3-s.h., l.r.w/fp., d.r.w/fp., brk.nk., kit., lav., o.p. 
2nd-4-4 bedrms., t. bath w/show. o/tub 
3rd-l-l bedrm. bath, attic, closed stairs 
Basement: laund., out. ent., galv. & copper w.p. 
Steam-Oil 
2-car garage frame, det., paved drive 
L.B. AJ 762-2400 7/15/68 Exp. 1/14/69 
Owner: Homer D. & Carla D. Olson, prem. 762-2217 
L-6.6 B-13.6 '68 Taxes: $1,028.18 Pass: Oct 1, or arr. 
New ultra-mod. kit.w/brkfst. area & garbage disposal; New 
200 amp. elec. service & 5 air conditioners. All 1st flr. 
ceilings & lge. frt. bedrm ceiling are new. New permanent 
driveway w/belgian blk. curbing. New split cedar fence.Drap­
eries on 1st flr, wool carpet. in ent. hall, l.r., d.r., & 
staircase incl.Kit. nylon carpeting incl. Comb. alum. scrs. 
& s.s. Jefferson G.S., Mplwd. Jr., Columbia H.S., Bus 31 
Mplwd. R.R. St. 

Conv.l3 Ridgewood Terr., Mplwd. 8-2-2 ( 5 brs.) $38,000 



#6234- -7/22/ 68 Under contr act by R. Connolly- Mlbrn. 

#6244--8/14/68 Contingency removed. Selling price $34,500. 



L.B: to office 6/28/68 $38,000 
13 Ridgewood Terrace, Maplewood 
Lot: approx. 70 x 150 x 70 
Frame Colonial, comp. roof approx. 60 yrs. old 
lst: 3- s.h., l.r.w/fpl., d.r.w/fpl., Ultra-modern kitchen, 

w/ brk. area, powder room, open front porch 
2nd: 4- 4 bedrooms, 1 tile bath wjshower over tub 
3rd: 1- 1 bedroom, bath, attic, closed stairs 
Basement: toilet, laundry 
Steam:Oil Modern heating unit 
2- car detached garage w/overhead door 
L.B: Jack 762-2400 
Owner: Homer D. & Carla Olson 762-2217 
~IDST call for appts. 
Assess: land 6,600; bldg . 13,600 1968 tax $~,028.18 
Poss: October 1,1968 or arranged 
Draperies on lst floor & wool carpeting in entrance hall, 
living room, dining room & s t aircase included. Nylon 
Carpetin in kitchen included 

13 Ridgewood Terr.,Mplwd. 8-2-2 ST:Oil $38,000 



-- .., 

44863 13 Ridgewood Terr.,Mplwd. 
Former /{36371-nevrphoto 

$24,900 1 

Lot 70xl50x70 
Bet: Ridge>mod Rd. & Hyoming Ave. 
Frame, Col. / 7 

• '57 , nevr comp. rf. 
lst-3:•s.h. ,l.r. ,d.r. ,kit. ,lav. ,2 fp., 

front open p. 

$14,500 mtg . @ 5t% 
$12,000 bal .due'79 

Mplwd. S&L 
No prepay penalty 
All Cash 

2nd-4=4 brs. ,mod. t. bath >r/ shmver ove;r; t~ 
3rd-attic,closed stairs, t ~, ~ 
Basement:laund.,out.ent. G.iron & copper "IP 
Steam:Oil,nev; furnace 
2-car garage,frame,det.,perm.drive,overhead gar.dr . 
L.B:The CJK Co. SO 3-0600 2/4/64-Exp.8/4/64 
Olmer:Robert C.& nancy S.Summers,prem.,SO 2 -8642 
1963 Assess :Land $ 6,6oo 1963 Rate $3 .50 

Bldg. 12,800 " Taxes $679 
Poss. 30 to 60 days. OHNER RESERVES RIGHT TO APPTIOVE PlTR­
CHASER.New rf. Comb.alum.scrs.& s.s.New leaders & gutters. 
Nevr cilings on lst flr . 220 volt 100 amp.service.New 
copper replacement of concealed plumbing.Jefferson G.S., 
M:plwd.Jr.HS,Columbia II.S.,St. Joseph's Paro,Mplud.RR St. 

Conv.l3 Ridgewood Terr.,Mplwd. 'J-~2 lav. ST:Oil $24,900 



#5544.--2/7/64 Elimate(built i,n 1957)3rd f'l._ 1 beQr1ll.,bath &storage 

#5548--2/!l.7 /64 Under contract by Alls_opp • . 

#5585--5/13/q4 Contracts signed .. · Contingency rem6vad.-: Selling 
. . price $24,0~. · ·. _· · 



$21,000 l 36371 13 Ridge\vood Terr. ,Mplwd. 
Forner 1{32013-new photo 
Bet:Ridgewood Rd. & Wyoming Ave. 
Lot 70 X 150 X 70 

$12,700 mtg.@ 5% 
$12,000 bal.due '76 
Mplwd.S & L 

Fr&~e,blt.5l yrs.,comp.rf.,wea.drs. All Cash & 
l s t-3 - s • h . , l. r . , d . r . , kit . , la v . , 2 f . p . All Cash above mtg. 

(o.p:} 
2nd-4 brms.,l t.bath w/shower a/tub 
3rd-Attic,closed stairs (Jefferson G.S.;Mplwd.Jr.H.S.) 
Basement:laund.,outside ent.,G.I. & copper w.p. 
Steam: Oil, 550 gal. tank, $300 ann' l cost (St .Joseph, para.) 
2-car garage,det.,frame (C olumbia H.S.;Mplwd.RR station) 
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